Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection
along the route where it is safe to do so.

Operated by
Commuter Bus Systems

For lost and found

information call-
620-6800

Hicks

Palatine Plaza

Palatine
C&NW
Commuters

Plaza \.

Palatine Rd.

Smith

Plum Grove

Quinten

lllinois

W.R. Harper College
Cafeteria

A/QOUQ,
Yin

Motorola "

Meacham

Golf

697

693

405

Nichols

Long Grove

Baldwin

‘(48Bbuassed BuiAed
-84Bj YliM uaym)
L 49pun uaippyo

221)

Route 83

13jsued] |esiaAlun
sAepyasm
‘LE-Z u34pliyo
sjuapnis
‘(p4e2 Y1H yum)suosiad
paddesipuey
‘suaziy) Jo1uasg

S
S3

13jsuel] |BSIBAIUN
sAepxaap

HNpy

oL
20S

al

695

209

Woodfield Shopping

Mall
Marshall Field

Upper Level

~ New Service
~ October 1978

o
o
b
63
o
)
-
o
O
>
O
O




696 Southbound-Weekdays

Palatine
C&NW Harper
McHenry & Rand & Baldwin Hicks & Hicks & Commuters  Plum Grove  Quinten & College Meacham &
Long Grove  Long Grove & Dundee Dundee Baldwin Plaza & Palatine Illinois Cafeteria Algonquin
— 6:00am 6:06am 6:09am 6:12am 6:17am 6:20am 6:25am — 6:33am*
6:40am 6:49 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:07 7:12 7:18 7:24am 7:30*
7:40 7:49 7:55 7:58 8:01 8:07 8:12 8:18 8:24 8:30
— 8:49 8:55 8:58 9:01 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:24 9:30
9:48 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:11 10:14 10:19 10:25 10:31
10:48 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:06 1141 11:14 11:19 11:25 11:31
— 11:56 12:00pm 12:03pm 12:06pm 12:11pm 12:14pm 12:19pm 12:25pm 12:31pm
— 12:56pm 1:00 1:03 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:19 1:25 1:31
1:48pm 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:06 2:11 2:14 2:19 2:25 2:31
2:48 2:56 3:00 3:03 3:06 3:12 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:35°
— 3:55 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:12 4:17 4:23 4:29 4:35%
4:46 4:55 5:00 5:03 5:06 5:12 5:17 5:23 5:29 5:35
5:46 5:55 6:00 6:03 6:06 6:12 6:17 6:23 — —
*Direct service to Motorola.

Woodfield
Marshall
Field's
Upper Level
6:40am
7:38
8:38
9:30
10:38
11:38
12:38pm
1:38
2:38
3:43
4:43
5:43

696 Northbound-Weekdays
Woodfield Palatine
Marshall Harper C&NW
Field’s Meacham & College Quinten & Plum Grove Commuters Hicks & Hicks& Baldwin  Rand & McHenry &
Upper Level Algonquin Cafeteria Illinois & Palatine Plaza Baldwin Dundee & Dundee Long Grove Long Grove
Bus Arrives Bus Leaves Bus Arrives Bus Leaves
6:43am 6:50am* — — 7:00am  7:06am 7:10am 7:16am  7:19am  7:22am  7:28am 7:35am
7:43 751" 7:58 8:00am 8:06 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:24 8:27 8:33 —
8:43 8:51 8:58 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:15 9:30am' 9:36 9:39 — — 9:47
9:43 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:06 10:11 10:14 10:30" 10:36 10:39 — — 10:47
10:43 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:06 i 11:14 11:20 11:23 11:26 11i:32 —
11:43 11:50 11:55 12:00pm 12:06pm 12:11pm 12:14pm 12:20pm 12:23pm 12:26pm 12:32pm —
12:43pm 12:50pm  12:55pm 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:20 1:23 1:26 1:32 1:40pm
1:43 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:06 2:11 2:14 2:20 2:23 2:26 2:32 2:40
2:43 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:06 3:11 3:15 3:21 3:24 3:27 3:33 —
3:43 3:50* 4:00 4:00 4:06 4:13 4:18 4:24 4:27 4:30 4:36 4:44
. 4:43 4:50 5:00 5:00 5:06 5:13 5:18 5:24 5:27 5:30 5:36 5:44
5:50 5:59 6:05 6:05 6:11 6:18 6:23 6:29 6:32 6:35 6:41 6:50
*Direct service to Motorola.
"These trips wait for C&NW trains at Palatine then proceed directly to Long Grove via Route #53.

696 Southbound-Saturdays
McHenry & Rand & Baldwin Hicks &
Long Grove  Long Grove & Dundee Dundee
— 7:51am 7:57am 8:00am
— 8:51 8:57 9:00
— 9:51 9:57 10:00
10:50am — — 11:00
11:50 — — 12:00pm
— 12:51pm 12:57pm 1:00
— 1:51 1:57 2:00
2:42pm 2:51 2:57 3:00
3:42 3:51 3:57 4:00
4:42 4:51 4:57 5:00

Hicks &
Baldwin
8:03am
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:03pm
1:03
2:03
3:03
4:03
5:03

Palatine
C&NW
Commuters
Plaza

8:08am
9:08
10:08
11:08
12:06épm
1:08
2:08
3:08
4:08
5:08&

Plum Grove
& Palatine

8:11am
9:11
10:11
141
12:11pm
1:11
2:11
3:11
4:11
5:11

Quinten &
Illinois
8:16am
9:16
10:16
11:16
12:16pm
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16

Harper
College
Cafeteria

8:22am
9:22
10:22
11:22
12:22pm
1:22
2:22
3:22
4:22
5:22

Meacham &
Algonguin
8:28am
9:28
10:28
11:28
12:28pm
1:28
2:28
3:28
4:28
5:28

Woodfield
Marshall
Field’s
Upper Level
8:35am
9:35
10:35
11:35
12:35pm
1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35

Woodfield

Marshall

Field’s Meacham &

Upper Level Algonguin
8:43am 8:50am
9:43 9:50

10:43 10:50

11:43 11:50

12:43pm  12:50pm
1:43 1:50
2:43 2:50
3:43 3:50
4:43 4:50
5:43 5:50

Harper
College
Cafeteria
8:56am
9:56
10:56
11:56
12:56pm
1:56
2:56
3:56
4:56
5:56

696 Northbound-Saturdays

Quinten &
lllinois
9:02am
10:02
11:02
12:02pm
1:02
2:02
3:02
4:02
5:02
6:02

Plum Grove
& Palatine
9:07am

10:07

1107

12:07pm
1:07
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07

|
}
i
i
3

Palatine
C&NW
Commuters
Plaza

9:10am
10:10!
11:1¢"
12:10pm
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10

Hicks &
Baldwin
9:16am
10:36
11:36
12:16pm
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16
6:16

Hicks &
Dundee

9:19am
10:39
11:39
12:19pm
1:19
2:19
3:19
4:19
5:19
6:19

"These trips wait for C&NW trains at Palatine then proceed directly to Long Grove via Route #53.

Baldwin
& Dundee

9:22am

12:22pm
1:22
2:22
3:22
4:22
5:22
6:22

Rand &
Long Grove

9:28am

12:28pm
1:28
2:28
3:28
4:28
5:28
6:28

McHenry &
Long Grove

10:47am
11:47

2:36pm
3:36
4:36




	Pace696_1978-10-00(1).pdf
	Pace696_1978-10-00(2).pdf

